
Car Driver Car Class Total O/A

28 Dan Pearson Nissan Micra* D 736.2 1

9 Vini Cruz Toyota MR2 D 754.5 2

27 Robin Lines VW Lupo D 783.2 3

13 Neal Bateman Nissan Micra* D 783.3 4

25 Nij Cook Toyota Starlet D 802.5 5

8 Dick Lines VW Lupo D 826.9 6

29 Laura Christmas Toyota MR2 D 834.0 7

24 Matthew Mantle Peugeot 106 P 751.4 1

7 Colin Mantle Peugeot 106 P 766.1 2

5 Iain Cooper Ford Fiesta P 777.4 3

10 Mark Robertson Nissan Micra P 794.2 4

19 Paul Robertson Nissan Micra P 794.4 5

3 Ashley Hudson Toyota Yaris P 797.0 6

22 Tanya Cooper Ford Fiesta P 837.3 7

1 Dan Robertson Nissan Micra P 838.2 8

17 Crispin Rose Nissan Micra* P 842.5 9

15 Kyle McGregor Nissan Micra* P 857.8 10

20 Amy Marshall Toyota Yaris P 880.0 11

2 Lauren Theobald Peugeot 206 P 895.0 12

18 John Theobald Peugeot 206 P 897.8 13

26 Ryan Bolton Nissan Micra* P 909.7 14
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Car Driver Car Class Total O/A Sub Tot Sub Tot

D

28 Dan Pearson Nissan Micra* D 736.2 1 736.2 394.1 342.1 342.1

9 Vini Cruz Toyota MR2 D 754.5 2 754.5 404.5 350.0 350.0

27 Robin Lines VW Lupo D 783.2 3 783.2 405.1 378.1 378.1

13 Neal Bateman Nissan Micra* D 783.3 4 783.3 413.8 369.5 369.5

25 Nij Cook Toyota Starlet D 802.5 5 802.5 442.0 360.5 360.5

8 Dick Lines VW Lupo D 826.9 6 826.9 470.2 356.7 356.7

29 Laura Christmas Toyota MR2 D 834.0 7 834.0 435.0 399.0 399.0
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2 1

Car Driver Car Class Total O/A Sub Tot Sub Tot

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk
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After Card 2

P

24 Matthew Mantle Peugeot 106 P 751.4 1 751.4 392.5 358.9 358.9

7 Colin Mantle Peugeot 106 P 766.1 2 766.1 415.2 350.9 350.9

5 Iain Cooper Ford Fiesta P 777.4 3 777.4 415.3 362.1 362.1

10 Mark Robertson Nissan Micra P 794.2 4 794.2 425.7 368.5 368.5

19 Paul Robertson Nissan Micra P 794.4 5 794.4 409.2 385.2 385.2

3 Ashley Hudson Toyota Yaris P 797.0 6 797.0 413.4 383.6 383.6

22 Tanya Cooper Ford Fiesta P 837.3 7 837.3 438.0 399.3 399.3

1 Dan Robertson Nissan Micra P 838.2 8 838.2 445.0 393.2 393.2

17 Crispin Rose Nissan Micra* P 842.5 9 842.5 442.9 399.6 399.6

15 Kyle McGregor Nissan Micra* P 857.8 10 857.8 465.2 392.6 392.6

20 Amy Marshall Toyota Yaris P 880.0 11 880.0 465.3 414.7 414.7

2 Lauren Theobald Peugeot 206 P 895.0 12 895.0 465.5 429.5 429.5

18 John Theobald Peugeot 206 P 897.8 13 897.8 499.8 398.0 398.0

26 Ryan Bolton Nissan Micra* P 909.7 14 909.7 475.7 434.0 434.0



Car Driver Test WT Fault Cone Stop

1 Dan Robertson 3.3 1

4.1 WT

4.2 1

2 Lauren Theobald 1.3 1

5 Iain Cooper 1.2 1

8 Dick Lines 3.2 WT

4.1 WT

4.2 WT

4.3 WT

9 Vini Cruz 4.2 1

15 Kyle McGregor 2.1 1

4.1 WT

4.2 WT 1

4.3 1

17 Crispin Rose 1.1 WT

4.1 WT

18 John Theobald 4.1 WT

19 Paul Robertson 2.1 1

20 Amy Marshall 4.1 1

26 Ryan Bolton 4.1 1

4.3 1

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

Classic Extravaganza Grass PCA
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After Card 2



Car Driver Car Class Total

28 Dan Pearson Nissan Micra* D 736.2 1st

9 Vini Cruz Toyota MR2 D 754.5 2nd

27 Robin Lines VW Lupo D 783.2 3rd

24 Matthew Mantle Peugeot 106 P 751.4 1st

7 Colin Mantle Peugeot 106 P 766.1 2nd

5 Iain Cooper Ford Fiesta P 777.4 3rd

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

Classic Extravaganza Grass PCA

Sunday 31st July 2022



Car Driver Class Total 1.1 1.2 1.3 2.1 2.2 2.3 3.1 3.2 3.3 4.1 4.2 4.3 Car

1 Dan Robertson P 838.2 64.2 52.2 53.5 85.5 69.6 68.2 77.9 71.6 71.7 83.9 71.2 68.7 1

2 Lauren Theobald P 895.0 73.1 62.4 63.3 81.4 76.2 73.1 79.4 78.2 73.3 83.9 73.2 77.5 2

3 Ashley Hudson P 797.0 55.4 53.3 53.0 82.2 70.4 69.3 71.3 71.3 66.9 67.6 68.5 67.8 3

5 Iain Cooper P 777.4 59.2 56.2 51.3 68.0 63.3 64.1 68.8 68.6 62.7 83.9 65.7 65.6 5

7 Colin Mantle P 766.1 54.0 52.6 50.1 65.5 63.7 65.0 69.3 68.6 62.5 82.9 67.2 64.7 7

8 Dick Lines D 826.9 55.8 53.3 51.8 67.5 63.5 64.8 61.4 87.1 65.3 83.8 85.2 87.4 8

9 Vini Cruz D 754.5 55.9 51.0 50.1 65.9 62.8 64.3 67.4 67.4 62.9 69.7 68.2 68.9 9

10 Mark Robertson P 794.2 55.2 52.7 51.5 70.7 68.9 69.5 73.6 74.1 72.0 68.0 67.9 70.1 10

13 Neal Bateman D 783.3 55.1 53.1 54.0 69.3 68.9 69.1 71.3 71.3 65.7 69.5 66.9 69.1 13

15 Kyle McGregor P 857.8 58.8 54.6 55.0 80.1 72.6 71.5 66.4 74.5 72.4 83.9 84.4 83.6 15

17 Crispin Rose P 842.5 73.1 56.8 56.1 72.6 70.9 70.1 76.3 74.2 69.3 83.9 70.1 69.1 17

18 John Theobald P 897.8 64.8 59.9 59.6 70.4 72.9 70.4 84.0 86.9 82.3 83.9 81.6 81.1 18

19 Paul Robertson P 794.4 55.0 52.5 52.6 80.8 71.4 72.9 70.5 70.3 66.9 65.7 67.5 68.3 19

20 Amy Marshall P 880.0 63.5 61.6 58.4 78.1 76.6 76.5 78.5 78.5 74.4 83.9 74.4 75.6 20

22 Tanya Cooper P 837.3 60.5 59.9 58.4 74.5 71.6 74.4 75.2 77.3 67.9 73.6 71.9 72.1 22

24 Matthew Mantle P 751.4 53.1 52.1 52.9 66.2 64.1 70.5 67.8 68.4 62.3 63.9 64.4 65.7 24

25 Nij Cook D 802.5 56.9 53.5 53.5 66.0 65.2 65.4 78.4 71.7 71.1 83.8 68.2 68.8 25

26 Ryan Bolton P 909.7 64.6 64.6 64.7 79.1 80.2 80.8 85.6 77.8 72.4 83.9 76.0 80.0 26

27 Robin Lines D 783.2 52.1 53.1 52.2 70.7 72.7 77.3 68.4 70.2 64.4 67.1 67.6 67.4 27

28 Dan Pearson D 736.2 49.8 52.0 51.1 62.4 63.5 63.3 67.3 67.1 63.3 63.8 65.2 67.4 28

29 Laura Christmas D 834.0 56.7 56.6 53.6 73.1 75.7 83.3 66.5 77.0 75.3 74.8 70.7 70.7 29

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

Classic Extravaganza Grass PCA

Sunday 31st July 2022



1.1 1.2 1.3 2.1 2.2 2.3

D 49.8 28 51.0 9 50.1 9 62.4 28 62.8 9 63.3 28

P 53.1 24 52.1 24 50.1 7 65.5 7 63.3 5 64.1 5

3.1 3.2 3.3 4.1 4.2 4.3

D 61.4 8 67.1 28 62.9 9 63.8 28 65.2 28 67.4 27

P 66.4 15 66.9 16 62.3 24 63.9 24 64.4 24 64.7 7

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

Classic Extravaganza Grass PCA

Sunday 31st July 2022



Car Driver Club Car Class WT Time Fault Cone Stop WT Time Fault Cone Stop WT Time Fault Cone Stop Car

1 Dan Robertson SCCoN Nissan Micra P 64.20 52.20 53.50 1

2 Lauren Theobald WSMC Peugeot 206 P 73.20 62.40 58.30 1 2

3 Ashley Hudson SCCoN Toyota Yaris P 55.40 53.30 53.00 3

4 VW SCCoN VW Beetle P 4

5 Iain Cooper SCCoN Ford Fiesta P 59.20 51.20 1 51.30 5

6 Hewitt Snr SCCoN Nissan Micra* D 6

7 Colin Mantle SCCoN Peugeot 106 P 54.00 52.60 50.10 7

8 Dick Lines SCCoN / WSMC VW Lupo D 55.80 53.30 51.80 8

9 Vini Cruz SCCoN Toyota MR2 D 55.90 51.00 50.10 9

10 Mark Robertson SCCoN Nissan Micra P 55.20 52.70 51.50 10

11 David Curtis WSMC Mazda MX5 D 59.00 55.70 54.70 11

12 Clive Grounds CCC Eunos Roadster D 61.10 60.40 60.00 12

13 Neal Bateman HCAAC Nissan Micra* D 55.10 53.10 54.00 13

14 Martyn Styles WSMC TVR D 14

15 Kyle McGregor SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 58.80 54.60 55.00 15

16 Hewitt Jnr SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 16

17 Crispin Rose CCC Nissan Micra* P WT 62.80 56.80 56.10 17

18 John Theobald WSMC Peugeot 206 P 64.80 59.90 59.60 18

19 Paul Robertson SCCoN Nissan Micra P 55.00 52.50 52.60 19

20 Amy Marshall SCCoN Toyota Yaris P 63.50 61.60 58.40 20

22 Tanya Cooper SCCoN Ford Fiesta P 60.50 59.90 58.40 22

24 Matthew Mantle SCCoN / WSMC Peugeot 106 P 53.10 52.10 52.90 24

25 Nij Cook SCCoN Toyota Starlet D 56.90 53.50 53.50 25

26 Ryan Bolton SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 64.60 64.60 64.70 26

27 Robin Lines SCCoN / WSMC VW Lupo D 52.10 53.10 52.20 27

28 Dan Pearson WSMC Nissan Micra* D 49.80 52.00 51.10 28

29 Laura Christmas WSMC Toyota MR2 D 56.70 56.60 53.60 29

1.1 1.2 1.3

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk
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Car Driver Club Car Class WT Time Fault Cone Stop WT Time Fault Cone Stop WT Time Fault Cone Stop Car

1 Dan Robertson SCCoN Nissan Micra P 89.00 69.60 68.20 1

2 Lauren Theobald WSMC Peugeot 206 P 81.40 76.20 73.10 2

3 Ashley Hudson SCCoN Toyota Yaris P 82.20 70.40 69.30 3

4 VW SCCoN VW Beetle P 4

5 Iain Cooper SCCoN Ford Fiesta P 68.00 63.30 64.10 5

6 Hewitt Snr SCCoN Nissan Micra* D 6

7 Colin Mantle SCCoN Peugeot 106 P 65.50 63.70 65.00 7

8 Dick Lines SCCoN / WSMC VW Lupo D 67.50 63.50 64.80 8

9 Vini Cruz SCCoN Toyota MR2 D 65.90 62.80 64.30 9

10 Mark Robertson SCCoN Nissan Micra P 70.70 68.90 69.50 10

11 David Curtis WSMC Mazda MX5 D 73.50 73.00 70.50 11

12 Clive Grounds CCC Eunos Roadster D 79.40 78.10 73.80 12

13 Neal Bateman HCAAC Nissan Micra* D 69.30 68.90 69.10 13

14 Martyn Styles WSMC TVR D 14

15 Kyle McGregor SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 75.10 1 72.60 71.50 15

16 Hewitt Jnr SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 16

17 Crispin Rose CCC Nissan Micra* P 72.60 70.90 70.10 17

18 John Theobald WSMC Peugeot 206 P 70.40 72.90 70.40 18

19 Paul Robertson SCCoN Nissan Micra P 75.80 1 71.40 72.90 19

20 Amy Marshall SCCoN Toyota Yaris P 78.10 76.60 76.50 20

22 Tanya Cooper SCCoN Ford Fiesta P 74.50 71.60 74.40 22

24 Matthew Mantle SCCoN / WSMC Peugeot 106 P 66.20 64.10 70.50 24

25 Nij Cook SCCoN Toyota Starlet D 66.00 65.20 65.40 25

26 Ryan Bolton SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 79.10 80.20 80.80 26

27 Robin Lines SCCoN / WSMC VW Lupo D 70.70 72.70 77.30 27

28 Dan Pearson WSMC Nissan Micra* D 62.40 63.50 63.30 28

29 Laura Christmas WSMC Toyota MR2 D 73.10 75.70 88.00 29

2.1 2.2 2.3
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Car Driver Club Car Class WT Time Fault Cone Stop WT Time Fault Cone Stop WT Time Fault Cone Stop Car

1 Dan Robertson SCCoN Nissan Micra P 77.90 71.60 66.70 1 1

2 Lauren Theobald WSMC Peugeot 206 P 79.40 78.20 73.30 2

3 Ashley Hudson SCCoN Toyota Yaris P 71.30 71.30 66.90 3

4 VW SCCoN VW Beetle P 82.60 84.60 1 78.60 4

5 Iain Cooper SCCoN Ford Fiesta P 68.80 68.60 62.70 5

6 Hewitt Snr SCCoN Nissan Micra* D 74.50 71.90 73.00 6

7 Colin Mantle SCCoN Peugeot 106 P 69.30 68.60 62.50 7

8 Dick Lines SCCoN / WSMC VW Lupo D 61.40 WT 63.40 65.30 8

9 Vini Cruz SCCoN Toyota MR2 D 67.40 67.40 62.90 9

10 Mark Robertson SCCoN Nissan Micra P 73.60 74.10 72.00 10

11 David Curtis WSMC Mazda MX5 D 11

12 Clive Grounds CCC Eunos Roadster D 12

13 Neal Bateman HCAAC Nissan Micra* D 71.30 71.30 65.70 13

14 Martyn Styles WSMC TVR D 80.00 87.40 76.90 14

15 Kyle McGregor SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 66.40 74.50 72.40 15

16 Hewitt Jnr SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 67.90 66.90 63.70 16

17 Crispin Rose CCC Nissan Micra* P 76.30 74.20 69.30 17

18 John Theobald WSMC Peugeot 206 P 84.00 97.00 85.10 18

19 Paul Robertson SCCoN Nissan Micra P 70.50 70.30 66.90 19

20 Amy Marshall SCCoN Toyota Yaris P 78.50 78.50 74.40 20

22 Tanya Cooper SCCoN Ford Fiesta P 75.20 77.30 67.90 22

24 Matthew Mantle SCCoN / WSMC Peugeot 106 P 67.80 68.40 62.30 24

25 Nij Cook SCCoN Toyota Starlet D 78.40 71.70 71.10 25

26 Ryan Bolton SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 85.60 77.80 72.40 26

27 Robin Lines SCCoN / WSMC VW Lupo D 68.40 70.20 64.40 27

28 Dan Pearson WSMC Nissan Micra* D 67.30 67.10 63.30 28

29 Laura Christmas WSMC Toyota MR2 D 66.50 77.00 75.30 29

3.1 3.2 3.3
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Car Driver Club Car Class WT Time Fault Cone Stop WT Time Fault Cone Stop WT Time Fault Cone Stop Car

1 Dan Robertson SCCoN Nissan Micra P WT 72.30 66.20 1 68.70 1

2 Lauren Theobald WSMC Peugeot 206 P 94.10 73.20 77.50 2

3 Ashley Hudson SCCoN Toyota Yaris P 67.60 68.50 67.80 3

4 VW SCCoN VW Beetle P 104.80 104.50 4

5 Iain Cooper SCCoN Ford Fiesta P 104.40 65.70 65.60 5

6 Hewitt Snr SCCoN Nissan Micra* D WT 78.20 69.50 69.90 6

7 Colin Mantle SCCoN Peugeot 106 P 82.90 67.20 64.70 7

8 Dick Lines SCCoN / WSMC VW Lupo D WT 77.20 WT 73.30 WT 70.70 8

9 Vini Cruz SCCoN Toyota MR2 D 69.70 63.20 1 68.90 9

10 Mark Robertson SCCoN Nissan Micra P 68.00 67.90 70.10 10

11 David Curtis WSMC Mazda MX5 D 11

12 Clive Grounds CCC Eunos Roadster D 12

13 Neal Bateman HCAAC Nissan Micra* D 69.50 66.90 69.10 13

14 Martyn Styles WSMC TVR D 94.90 83.20 79.90 14

15 Kyle McGregor SCCoN Nissan Micra* P WT 76.80 WT 70.60 1 78.60 1 15

16 Hewitt Jnr SCCoN Nissan Micra* P WT 70.80 64.70 1 71.40 16

17 Crispin Rose CCC Nissan Micra* P WT 78.90 70.10 69.10 17

18 John Theobald WSMC Peugeot 206 P WT 90.20 81.60 81.10 18

19 Paul Robertson SCCoN Nissan Micra P 65.70 67.50 68.30 19

20 Amy Marshall SCCoN Toyota Yaris P 91.70 1 74.40 75.60 20

22 Tanya Cooper SCCoN Ford Fiesta P 73.60 71.90 72.10 22

24 Matthew Mantle SCCoN / WSMC Peugeot 106 P 63.90 64.40 65.70 24

25 Nij Cook SCCoN Toyota Starlet D 84.60 68.20 68.80 25

26 Ryan Bolton SCCoN Nissan Micra* P 80.30 1 76.00 75.00 1 26

27 Robin Lines SCCoN / WSMC VW Lupo D 67.10 67.60 67.40 27

28 Dan Pearson WSMC Nissan Micra* D 63.80 65.20 67.40 28

29 Laura Christmas WSMC Toyota MR2 D 74.80 70.70 70.70 29

4.1 4.2 4.3
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